4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

01.Concurs

0°0'0"s
325 km
742219
59"

44°

0963159M
0962503M
0963210M
0963145F
0962616F
0963023F
0962706F
0962032F
0962609F
0963035F
0963038F
0963088M
0962534F
0962626M
0962132F
0962119F
0963055M
0962932F
0962755F
0963111M
0963107M
0962614M
0963125M
0962734F
0962729F
0963059F
0963106M
0962528F
0963131M
0962620M
0963121F
0962742F
0963052F
0963239M
0963011F
0962608F
0963182M
0963117F
0963084M

-4.40

BENZING Live

Longitudine 0°0'0"W
Ora lansarii 14.09.2025 07:35:00
Columbofil Fam. VINTILESCU
8'" N Longitudine 25° 58" 55.1' E
17:58:00 GPS Ceas Atomic 16.09.2025 12:47:56
17:58:00 +0 Ceas Porumbei 16.09.2025 12:47:56 +0
17:58:00 GPS +3h
Por. sositi 208
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| | senzor |Data Ora | Sec |Ant | |
|GUT |DA741510 |14.09 11:01:41.5 |OK |01 003
| VAN |DA70A9E2 |14.09 11:13:08.0 |OK |02 |077
| GUTL |DA741D11 |14.09 11:13:11.4 |OK |02 |179 |
|[ VAN |DA741687 |14.09 11:16:27.6 |OK |03 |006 |
| TRS |DA741C7B |14.09 11:19:01.7 |OK |01 |008
|GUT |DA741D20 |14.09 11:19:07.8 |OK |01 |187
|ARG |DA70A96A |14.09 11:19:29.8 |OK |03 |131
|[ VAN |DA7413E5 |14.09 11:19:37.2 |OK |04 |129 |
|CUC |DA741524 |14.09 11:20:45.6 |OK |01 |004
| GUTL |DA741E18 |14.09 11:21:25.3 |OK |04 |046 |
| VAN |DA741EBO |14.09 11:21:26.3 |OK |02 |010
|GUT |DA70AB12 |14.09 11:21:32.0 |OK |02 |01l6 |
|GUT |DA741563 |14.09 11:21:35.6 |OK |03 |169 |
| TRS |DA741463 |14.09 11:22:02.8 |OK |02 |184
| VANS |DA741C97 |14.09 11:22:38.8 |OK |04 |137
| VAN |DA064480 |14.09 11:25:42.5 |OK |01 |101
|ARG |DA74145D |14.09 11:25:50.8 |OK |01 |209 |
| VAN |DA741CF2 |14.09 11:28:03.3 |OK |02 |068 |
|ARG |DA741BB3 |14.09 11:28:07.5 |OK |02 [|197 |
| VAN |DA741C98 |14.09 11:28:07.8 |OK |02 |111
|GUT |DA70A877 |14.09 11:28:08.5 |OK |02 |154
| TRS |DA741D44 |14.09 11:28:25.3 |OK |04 |177
| VAN |DAO63F30 |14.09 11:29:10.9 |OK |03 |100
|ARG |DA741F15 |14.09 11:29:11.7 |OK |03 |026 |
|ARG |DA74141C |14.09 11:29:15.5 |OK |03 183
|[ VAN |DA741D6B |14.09 11:30:19.8 |OK |04 |115
|GUT |DA0O6449C |14.09 11:30:21.7 |OK |02 047
| VAN |DA7414B1 |14.09 11:31:12.2 |OK |04 |081
|GUT |DA7413AF |14.09 11:34:07.9 |OK |02 |102
|[ VAN |DA74157F |14.09 11:34:12.1 |OK |02 |193 |
|[VAN |DA741625 |14.09 11:34:27.9 |OK |01 |176 |
|ARG |DA741EF9 |14.09 11:34:50.7 |OK |04 |060 |
| VAN |DA7414C5 |14.09 11:34:51.6 |OK |01 |108
|GUT |DA74152C |14.09 11:34:56.5 |OK |01 092 |
|[ VAN |DA741EO6 |14.09 11:35:43.8 |OK |02 |001
|CUC |DAOG43F0 |14.09 11:35:45.9 |OK |02 |152
| GUTL |DA70A918 |14.09 11:37:01.4 |OK |03 147
|GUT |DA70A89E |14.09 11:37:39.1 |OK |03 |074
| VAN |DA741468 |14.09 11:37:39.5 |OK |01 |104
Cod concurs: 53693 Serie ceas: 114960
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

01.Concurs

0°0'0"s
325 km
742219
59"

44°

0963230M
0963019M
0962220M
0962310M
0962320F
0963069F
0963046F
0963057F
0962758F
0963160F
0962334M
0962855M
0963089F
0962305M
0962529F
0962523F
0963047F
0962337M
0963130F
0962632M
0962625M
0962218F
0962605F
0962807M
0963150F
0962323F
0963119F
0962733M
0962727F
0963234F
0963075M
0962525M
0963120M
0962013F
0962630M
0963049M
0963099M
0963262M
0962816M

-4.40

BENZING Live

Longitudine 0°0'0"W
Ora lansarii 14.09.2025 07:35:00
Columbofil Fam. VINTILESCU
8'" N Longitudine 25° 58" 55.1' E
17:58:00 GPS Ceas Atomic 16.09.2025 12:47:56
17:58:00 +0 Ceas Porumbei 16.09.2025 12:47:56 +0
17:58:00 GPS +3h
Por. sositi 208
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| | senzor |Data Ora | Sec |Ant | |
| VANL |DA741COE |14.09 11:37:44.7 |OK |03 1098 |
|[ VAN |DA70A9B5 |14.09 11:37:45.2 |OK |03 089 |
|GUT |DA741F20 |14.09 11:38:08.4 |OK |01 [|227
|[ VAN |DAF7B62E |14.09 11:38:11.3 |OK |01 |055
|GUT |DA70AB70 |14.09 11:38:54.1 |OK |02 |120
|[VAN |DA741F27 |14.09 11:38:59.0 |OK |02 |196 |
| VAN |DA741461 |14.09 11:39:01.3 |OK |02 |107
|GUT |DA7416C7 |14.09 11:39:04.9 |OK |03 123
|ARG |DA741EE4 |14.09 11:39:16.6 |OK |04 |042
|ARG |DA741DDC |14.09 11:39:18.1 |OK |04 |159 |
| VAN |DA741DA9 |14.09 11:39:56.9 |OK |05 |153
|ARG |DA7413A7 |14.09 11:39:58.7 |OK |02 |071
|[ VAN |DA741EEA |14.09 11:43:50.3 |OK |01 |052
| VANL |DA741F2D |14.09 11:43:53.3 |OK |01 090 |
|[ VAN |DA7413AD |14.09 11:44:58.0 |OK |04 |130
|GUT |DA70A904 |14.09 11:45:01.2 |OK |04 |018
| VAN |DA741CDA |14.09 11:45:08.0 |OK |03 083
| VAN |DA741EF5 |14.09 11:45:19.5 |OK |04 |070
|[ VAN |DA741406 |14.09 11:45:20.1 |OK |02 |076 |
|GUT |DA70A96D |14.09 11:46:38.1 |OK |01 |215
|CUC |DA70A9B6 |14.09 11:46:43.9 |OK |04 |014
|GUT |DA70A8CB |14.09 11:46:53.5 |OK |02 167 |
|GUT |DA74143B |14.09 11:47:24.4 |OK |01 |021
|[ROSU |DA70A9DY9 |14.09 11:48:26.6 |OK |05 |165 |
| VANL |DAOG4C3F |14.09 11:48:27.7 |OK |03 |065 |
|[ VAN |DA741DCO |14.09 11:48:31.0 |OK |04 |063 |
| GUTL |DA741B85 |14.09 11:49:06.5 |OK |03 103
INGR |DA7416BD |14.09 11:49:07.5 |OK |03 |087
|ARG |DA7416A5 |14.09 11:49:13.3 |OK |03 133
| VAN |DA741D95 |14.09 11:49:22.7 |OK |03 149 |
| VAN |DA741D24 |14.09 11:50:30.1 |OK |04 |202
| VAN |DA7415AE |14.09 11:50:32.1 |OK |04 113
| VAN |DA70A85B |14.09 11:50:33.6 |OK |04 |132
INGR |DA741479 |14.09 11:50:36.3 |OK |04 |044
| VANL |DA741E4A |14.09 11:51:36.2 |OK |04 |054
|GUT |DAO64460 |14.09 11:52:21.8 |OK |02 |121
|GUT |DA741429 |14.09 11:53:35.0 |OK |02 005
|[ VAN |DA741D64 |14.09 11:53:36.7 |OK |02 |163 |
|ALB |DA741ED4 |14.09 11:53:38.9 |OK |02 180
Cod concurs: 53693 Serie ceas: 114960
Autorizare: REMOTE
30500131 4: 30500108 5: 32500161
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/225726_1757786280.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

01.Concurs

0°0'0"s
325 km
742219
59"

44°

0963050F
0962721F
0962739M
0963200F
0962802F
0962524F
0962118M
0963051M
0963028M
0963068F
0962717M
0962611M
0962532F
0963072M
0963021F
0962712F
0963071M
0962622F
0963077F
0962121M
0962805M
0962803F
0963053F
0963064F
0962527M
0963126M
0963080F
0962131M
0963010M
0962719F
0962321M
0963039M
0963114F
0962627F
0962705M
0962933M
0962716F
0962618M
0963006F

-4.40

BENZING Live

Longitudine 0°0'0"W
Ora lansarii 14.09.2025 07:35:00
Columbofil Fam. VINTILESCU
8'" N Longitudine 25° 58" 55.1' E
17:58:00 GPS Ceas Atomic 16.09.2025 12:47:56
17:58:00 +0 Ceas Porumbei 16.09.2025 12:47:56 +0
17:58:00 GPS +3h
Por. sositi 208
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| | senzor |Data Ora | Sec |Ant | |
|GUT |DA741E10 |14.09 11:53:39.4 |OK |02 053
| TRS |DA741EA1 |14.09 11:53:44.1 |OK |02 |220
|GUT |DA74168B |14.09 11:54:02.8 |OK |01 194 |
|GUT |DA741C02 |14.09 11:56:39.2 |OK |05 |082
| GUTL |DA741DOC |14.09 11:57:57.0 |OK |02 192 |
| VAN |DA70A86B |14.09 11:58:00.0 |OK |02 |141
| VAN |DA741C85 |14.09 11:58:30.7 |OK |01 |007
|GUT |DA741BB7 |14.09 11:58:34.4 |OK |01 |214
|GUT |DA7416E7 |14.09 11:58:37.0 |OK |03 085
| GUTL |DA70A886 |14.09 12:00:44.3 |OK |03 |091 |
|ARG |DA741669 |14.09 12:00:46.6 |OK |04 |117
| VAN |DA1D9744 |14.09 12:00:48.6 |OK |04 |031
|GUT |DA74141D |14.09 12:01:01.6 |OK |03 |086 |
|GUT |DA741E02 |14.09 12:02:47.8 |OK |01 |140
|[ VAN |DA064499 |14.09 12:02:49.8 |OK |02 |206 |
| GUTL |DA741DF4 |14.09 12:03:47.7 |OK |03 [|221
|ALB |DA70A968 |14.09 12:04:23.9 |OK |02 027
| VAN |DA741DD4 |14.09 12:04:25.6 |OK |02 |150
|GUT |DA741DB6 |14.09 12:04:33.6 |OK |03 |114
|GUT |DA70A9E8 |14.09 12:05:32.5 |OK |04 |066 |
| VAN |DA741ECA |14.09 12:05:37.1 |OK |04 119
|ALB |DA741443 |14.09 12:05:59.5 |OK |01 |019 |
| VAN |DAOG43AA |14.09 12:06:02.9 |OK |03 |128
|GUT |DA741487 |14.09 12:07:52.3 |OK |04 |064 |
|[ VAN |DA7413BB |14.09 12:09:23.9 |OK |05 |096 |
|[ VAN |DA74151E |14.09 12:09:39.9 |OK |05 |181
|[ VAN |DA741418 |14.09 12:09:43.2 |OK |02 049 |
|GUT |DA70A961 |14.09 12:09:45.9 |OK |02 |124
|ARG |DA741F00 |14.09 12:10:15.7 |OK |03 |017
INGR |DAOG4CT7F |14.09 12:10:31.0 |OK |03 |118
| VAN |DA741455 |14.09 12:12:42.8 |OK |03 |030
|[ VAN |DA741B5C |14.09 12:15:43.3 |OK |02 185
| VANL |DA70A9BD |14.09 12:16:07.0 |OK |01 |217
|GUT |DAO643B5 |14.09 12:16:45.4 |OK |05 |146 |
|ARG |DA70A89C |14.09 12:18:55.9 |OK |04 195 |
|[ VAN |DA7413E9 |14.09 12:18:56.4 |OK |04 |035
|ARG |DA741DEC |14.09 12:19:01.0 |OK |02 105
| VAN |DAO64410 |14.09 12:19:18.3 |OK |04 009 |
| VAN |DA741B98 |14.09 12:19:20.7 |OK |04 |207
Cod concurs: 53693 Serie ceas: 114960
Autorizare: REMOTE
30500131 4: 30500108 5: 32500161

1: 30500134 2:

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

32500183 3:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

FILE ON
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/225726_1757786280.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

01.Concurs

0°0'0"s
325 km
742219
59"

44°

0963161F
0962427M
0962520M
0962309F
0962704M
0962328F
0184916F
0963016M
0963128F
0963208F
0962723M
0962926M
0962726M
0963093F
0963185M
0962743M
0962112M
0963207F
0962815F
0963102F
0962203M
0963036F
0962127M
0962707F
0962014F
0963034F
0962929F
0963087M
0962519F
0963067M
0963104F
0963103F
0962322M
0963169F
0963026F
0962419F
0962833M
0963140F
0963205M

-4.40

BENZING Live

Longitudine 0°0'0"W
Ora lansarii 14.09.2025 07:35:00
Columbofil Fam. VINTILESCU
8'" N Longitudine 25° 58" 55.1' E
17:58:00 GPS Ceas Atomic 16.09.2025 12:47:56
17:58:00 +0 Ceas Porumbei 16.09.2025 12:47:56 +0
17:58:00 GPS +3h
Por. sositi 208
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| | senzor |Data Ora | Sec |Ant | |
|[ VAN |DA7414CD |14.09 12:19:22.2 |OK |02 |175
|GUT |DA741D2D |14.09 12:19:37.9 |OK |02 |067 |
|GUT |DA70A868 |14.09 12:19:42.7 |OK |02 |226 |
| VAN |DA70A98E |14.09 12:21:18.8 |[OK |01 |050
|[IROS |DA741653 |14.09 12:21:19.3 |OK |01 173
| VAN |DA741BC8 |14.09 12:21:20.3 |OK |01 |134
| VANL |DA741CB7 |14.09 12:21:23.1 |OK |02 |002
|GUT |DA741B57 |14.09 12:22:57.9 |OK |04 143
INGR |DA741E7F |14.09 12:22:59.9 |OK |04 |225
|GUT |DA741D87 |14.09 12:23:11.4 |OK |02 |212
|CUC |DAO63D6l1 |14.09 12:27:16.5 |OK |04 145
|[ VAN |DA7414A0 |14.09 12:27:27.7 |OK |04 199 |
|ARG |DA7415F9 |14.09 12:28:25.7 |OK |02 |125
|[ VAN |DAOG43A7 |14.09 12:28:54.8 |OK |02 |061 |
|[ VAN |DA70A98F |14.09 12:29:20.3 |OK |04 |223
|ARG |DA0O64477 |14.09 12:29:21.4 |OK |03 |186 |
|GUT |DA741459 |14.09 12:29:25.0 |OK |04 |157
|GUT |DA70A965 |14.09 12:30:28.5 |OK |02 |188
|[ROS |DA741B5B |14.09 12:31:00.8 |OK |03 |028
|[ VAN |DA7413F9 |14.09 12:32:16.1 |OK |04 |144
| VANS |DA741F25 |14.09 12:32:48.2 |OK |02 025
| VANL |DA741BD5 |14.09 12:32:54.1 |OK |02 |041
|[ VAN |DA7416E4 |14.09 12:33:02.5 |OK |03 200
|GUT |DA7414CF |14.09 12:34:04.8 |[OK |04 |170
|GUT |DA70A88C |14.09 12:34:49.0 |OK |02 093 |
| GUTL |DA70A946 |14.09 12:34:53.1 |OK |02 |024
|GUT |DA741CBE |14.09 12:35:17.3 |OK |05 |171
|GUT |DAFBB42B |14.09 12:37:31.4 |OK |04 |168 |
|GUT |DA70A9A4 |14.09 12:44:43.3 |OK |01 |16l |
| GUTL |DA741E54 |14.09 12:44:45.1 |OK |04 |097 |
|GUT |DAO2DO9DD |14.09 12:45:27.9 |OK |02 |135
|GUT |DA7413E3 |14.09 12:45:28.3 |OK |04 029 |
|GUT |DA741F05 |14.09 12:45:31.1 |OK |04 109 |
| GUTL |DA70A977 |14.09 12:48:23.9 |OK |02 189 |
|ROSU |DA70A940 |14.09 12:53:25.1 |OK |02 |218
|GUT |DA7415B1 |14.09 12:56:23.8 |[OK |05 |228
| TRS |DAO641A1 |14.09 12:56:43.9 |OK |02 |172
|GUT |DA741CDO |14.09 12:56:45.2 |OK |02 |038
|GUT |DA741C75 |14.09 12:56:48.9 |OK |02 |106 |
Cod concurs: 53693 Serie ceas: 114960
Autorizare: REMOTE
30500131 4: 30500108 5: 32500161
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/225726_1757786280.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

01.Concurs

0°0'0"s
325 km
742219
59"

44°

0962518M
0963043F
0962222F
0962022F
0962536F
0962221M
0962751F
0963155M
0963060F
0963190F
0962314F
0963031F
0963235F
0963029F
0962115F
0962335F
0963223F
0962517F
0963081M
0962831F
0963009M
0963152M
0962851F
0963054M
0963083M
0963124M
0962027F
0963109F
0962031F
0963409M
0963176M
0962135F
0962330F
0963201M
0962612M
0963240M
0963061M
0963116F
0963048M

-4.40

BENZING Live

Longitudine 0°0'0"W
Ora lansarii 14.09.2025 07:35:00
Columbofil Fam. VINTILESCU
8'" N Longitudine 25° 58" 55.1' E
17:58:00 GPS Ceas Atomic 16.09.2025 12:47:56
17:58:00 +0 Ceas Porumbei 16.09.2025 12:47:56 +0
17:58:00 GPS +3h
Por. sositi 208
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| | senzor |Data Ora | Sec |Ant | |
| VAN |DA70A8CF |14.09 12:56:56.1 |OK |02 |012
|[ VAN |DA741BC4 |14.09 12:57:39.3 |OK |02 190 |
|GUT |DA7416D1 |14.09 13:00:37.1 |OK |03 033
|CUC |DA7413DB |14.09 13:00:51.9 |OK |02 039 |
|ARG |DA7414A4 |14.09 13:03:36.0 |[OK |05 020
|GUT |DA70A974 |14.09 13:03:45.8 |OK |02 205
|GUT |DA741E11 |14.09 13:06:25.8 |OK |02 |011
|GUT |DA741C1A |14.09 13:07:23.2 |OK |03 |088
| VAN |DAOG44BA |14.09 13:11:42.8 |OK |02 |069 |
|ARG |DA70A9F2 |14.09 13:13:54.6 |OK |04 048
| VAN |DA7416A7 |14.09 13:14:06.9 |OK |03 |158
|[ VAN |DA70A950 |14.09 13:16:08.8 |OK |03 191 |
| TRS |DA74169B |14.09 13:16:13.7 |OK |04 |213
|[ VAN |DA741BDD |14.09 13:21:55.2 |OK |03 |079 |
| VAN |DA70A9EA |14.09 13:21:59.3 |OK |02 |138
|[ VAN |DA741C44 |14.09 13:30:29.5 |OK |04 |222
|ROSU |DA70A93C |14.09 13:34:44.4 |OK |01 080
| VAN |DA70A86F |14.09 13:44:57.4 |OK |02 |136 |
|[ VAN |DA7416C5 |14.09 13:44:58.3 |OK |02 |078
|GUT |DA741643 |14.09 13:53:04.9 |OK |01 |022
| VAN |DA70A84F |14.09 13:58:23.5 |OK |02 |210
|GUT |DA70A876 |14.09 14:02:19.9 |OK |04 |156 |
|ARG |DA74168F |14.09 14:02:36.9 |OK |02 099 |
|[ VAN |DA70A91E |14.09 14:03:53.9 |OK |04 |032
|[ VAN |DA741E44 |14.09 14:05:07.7 |OK |05 |201
|[ VAN |DA741CEO |14.09 14:19:39.2 |OK |04 |127
|[ VAN |DA741F17 |14.09 14:29:55.8 |OK |03 [|122
|[ VAN |DA74166B |14.09 14:43:26.9 |OK |03 |216 |
|[VAN |DA741F21 |14.09 14:48:23.9 |OK |01 |013
|CUC |DA70A915 |14.09 14:48:32.5 |OK |03 |037
| VAN |DA741EC8 |14.09 15:22:27.4 |OK |02 |051
| VAN |DA741CE2 |14.09 15:40:37.2 |OK |03 [|139 |
| VAN |DA741CA3 |14.09 15:43:04.9 |OK |03 |057
|GUT |DA70A9DB |14.09 16:27:18.3 |OK |04 023
|[ VAN |DA064240 |14.09 16:41:18.6 |OK |04 094 |
|[ VAN |DA741DB3 |14.09 16:42:20.3 |OK |02 |174
| VAN |DA495C48 |14.09 17:19:51.4 |OK |01 |148
|GUT |DA70A9FC |14.09 17:44:20.1 |OK |02 |062 |
| TRS |DA74141E |14.09 18:54:11.1 |OK |02 |075
Cod concurs: 53693 Serie ceas: 114960
Autorizare: REMOTE
30500131 4: 30500108 5: 32500161

1: 30500134 2:

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

32500183 3:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

1609, 2025 0947
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Concurs

0°0'0"s
325 km
742219
44° 59"

Latitudine

Distanta :
Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

44,

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:00 GPS
:00 +0
:00 GPS +3h
Por.

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

16,09, 2025 09347

0°0'0"wW
14.09.2025 07:35:00
Fam. VINTILESCU

.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09

0962545F
0963211F
0962613M
0963040F
0963139F
0963025F
0962216M
0962114M
0963129F
0962018M
0962736F
0962526F
0963074F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 30500134 2:

-4.40

32500183 3:

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA70A8CC
| DA741F01
| DA74166D
| DA741D29
| DA741E79
| DA741CAC
| DA330B64
| DA741B4D
| DA741EAE
|[DA741C71
| DA741C46
|DA74142D
| DA741EDO

| Sosire

|Data Ora

Comisia control

30500131 4:

53693

18:
19:
06:
08:
08:
08:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:

30500108 5:

25° 58" 55.1' E

16.09.2025 12:47:56

16.09.2025 12:47:56 +0

208
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

9 |OK |04 |151 |

.5 |OK |01 203 ]

.1 |OK |04 045 |

.3 |OK 102 |[|155

.3 |OK |04 204 |

7 |OK |04 |219 |

5 0K |01 |224 |

.4 |OK |04 178 |

.4 |OK |05 043 |

.8 |JOK |03 |166 |

9 |OK |05 |084 |

3 |OK |01 ]059 |

1 |JOK |02 1058 |

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs:

114960
REMOTE

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

32500161
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